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Calgary Freeriderz Provincial #2
Winsport
February 3, 2023 (Friday)

Head Judge: Kevin Kwasny
Chief of Comp: Kevin Mullie
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Place Athlete
1 Zoe Witwicki
2 Indra Brown
3 Analise Perry
4 Mary Beuerlein
5 Sophie Macyk
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Place Athlete

Lilly Shenher
Maylia St-Laurent
Sage Korth
Abigail King
Molly Morrison
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Place Athlete
Jillian Mullie

2 Grey Wilson
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Overall Results

Athlete

Zoe Witwicki
Jillian Mullie
Indra Brown
Analise Perry
Grey Wilson
Mary Beuerlein
Lilly Shenher
Maylia St-Laurent
Sophie Macyk
Sage Korth
Abigail King
Molly Morrison
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CALGARY
FREERIDERZ

TD: Mike Plemel
Chief of Scoring: Christy Skinner

Women’s Halfpipe
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73.2
72.8
60.8
47.4

Total
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78.0,77.0,80.0,78.0,78.0
65.0,66.0,67.0,69.0,72.0
72.0,68.0,74.0,74.0,76.0
60.0,56.0,59.0,64.0,65.0
44.0,44.0,44.0,45.0,45.0

Score_1_judges

58.0,52.0,57.0,60.0,62.0
55.0,47.0,52.0,58.0,56.0
41.0,40.0,38.0,42.0,44.0
39.0,30.0,34.0,38.0,35.0
25.0,25.0,20.0,28.0,28.0

Score_1_judges
70.0,72.0,74.0,72.0,79.0
62.0,60.0,61.0,65.0,66.0

Score_1_judges

78.0,77.0,80.0,78.0,78.0
70.0,72.0,74.0,72.0,79.0
65.0,66.0,67.0,69.0,72.0
72.0,68.0,74.0,74.0,76.0
62.0,60.0,61.0,65.0,66.0
60.0,56.0,59.0,64.0,65.0
58.0,52.0,57.0,60.0,62.0
55.0,47.0,52.0,58.0,56.0
44.0,44.0,44.0,45.0,45.0
41.0,40.0,38.0,42.0,44.0
39.0,30.0,34.0,38.0,35.0
25.0,25.0,20.0,28.0,28.0
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Score_2_judges

70.0,70.0,73.0,72.0,75.0
68.0,71.0,76.0,75.0,76.0
35.0,36.0,38.0,36.0,37.0
20.0,15.0,18.0,18.0,20.0
48.0,46.0,47.0,50.0,46.0

Score_2_judges

29.0,29.0,29.0,29.0,31.0
54.0,46.0,50.0,55.0,55.0
37.0,33.0,35.0,30.0,34.0
36.0,29.0,34.0,33.0,33.0
30.0,26.0,25.0,29.0,30.0

Score_2_judges
71.0,69.0,72.0,70.0,80.0
64.0,61.0,63.0,67.0,66.0
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70.0,70.0,73.0,72.0,75.0
71.0,69.0,72.0,70.0,80.0
68.0,71.0,76.0,75.0,76.0
35.0,36.0,38.0,36.0,37.0
64.0,61.0,63.0,67.0,66.0
20.0,15.0,18.0,18.0,20.0
29.0,29.0,29.0,29.0,31.0
54.0,46.0,50.0,55.0,55.0
48.0,46.0,47.0,50.0,46.0
37.0,33.0,35.0,30.0,34.0
36.0,29.0,34.0,33.0,33.0
30.0,26.0,25.0,29.0,30.0



